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Red Division

*Squishing
Brian Is Bad
Murray/Love
Zeke

Blue Division

Lsu

Sticky Fingers
Obi-Don Sonobi
FtW Cats 1 +1

White Division

*What does anyone know?!
8.1 Mr. Jones

RB Emmitt Smith #22
BadMambaJambas1

Total Points
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*What does anyone know?!
*Squishing

Brian Is Bad

8.1 Mr. Jones

Sticky Fingers
Obi-Don Sonobi
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PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

DIV
0-0

0-0
0-0

DIV
0-0
0-0
0-0

DIV

0-0
0-0
0-0

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
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PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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